LI	4000	135	3.	49
				<b>U</b>

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

;

.

3



03/07/18--01010--019 \*\*25.00

18 FF1上E1D APR -2 AN 11:51 ETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA

O SIMMONS APR 0 4 2018



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 13, 2018

PENNY SUMMERVILLE 307 K STREET MONROE, LA 71201

SUBJECT: CRAVILLE, LLC Ref. Number: L14000135349

We have received your document for CRAVILLE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00005094

RECEIVED 2018 APR - 2 PM 12:

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

٠

## ZOE MEEKS 318 728 5533 >> 3183982811

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

raville SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Penny Summerville. (Firm/Company) 307 K Street Monrol, La 71201 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Penny Summerville at (<u>318</u>)<u>366-6092</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$45.00 Piling Pee and Certificate of Dissolution

Ul \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 P 4/6

2018-02-28 10:15

## المن . المعالمة المعالمة الم ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 1. The name of a limited liability company is mani Ile 2014 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on and assigned 000135 349 document number 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 6 the members. $\mathcal{C}$ incent 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Fenn nlle mmer activities and affairs: 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

mervi. 1le 32.11 nnei Signature

FILING FEE: \$25.00